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1 SVITAC01 EN25105230 SANTOSH KUMAR Male Not Applicable 92.40 82.16

2 SVITAC02 EN25118171 SAHANE VEDANT RAJENDRA Male OBC 91.69 52.37

3 SVITAC03 EN25141634 DESHMUKH SAMRUDDHI SATISHRAO Female OBC 87.98 81.98

4 SVITAC04 EN25327553 KALYANKAR ADITYA VISHVANATH Male OBC 86.23 55.21

5 SVITAC05 EN25410915 SALUNKE SOHAM SANTOSH Male Open 85.64 67.90

6 SVITAC06 EN25163663 MANE ISHAN SANJAY Male OBC 84.30 84.51

7 SVITAC07 EN25282392 OM LUHAR Male Not Applicable 83.79 46.79

8 SVITAC08 EN25356356 VANVE KRANTI RAMESH Female NT 3 (NT-D) 80.72 0.00

9 SVITAC09 EN25353436 PAWAR ROHIT YOGESH Male OBC 79.70 44.15

10 SVITAC10 EN25105980 PARUSH SACHIN JAIN Male Open 79.30 0.00

11 SVITAC11 EN25384593 INGLE AMIT NANASAHEB Male Open 78.24 0.00

12 SVITAC12 EN25113699 MANASVA SAXENA Male Not Applicable 77.54 64.44

13 SVITAC13 EN25122264 PRAGATI SANAP Female NT 3 (NT-D) 76.92 77.38

14 SVITAC14 EN25175663 KOSHTI TEJAL BHASKAR Female SBC 76.90 0.00

15 SVITAC15 EN25329152 BHOR TEJASWINI SHIVAJI Female OBC 75.80 0.00

16 SVITAC16 EN25386475 POGHADE DATTA RAMU Male Open 75.61 0.00

17 SVITAC17 EN25115286 ULLAL ADITYA ANANTH Male Open 75.40 31.61

18 SVITAC18 EN25203636 BHAVISH BALASAHEB BHOI Male NT 1 (NT-B) 74.98 39.01

19 SVITAC19 EN25246312 YADAV SHIVANGI SITARAM Female Open 73.63 0.00

20 SVITAC20 EN25140715 ATHARVA DALVI Female Open 73.63 65.65

21 SVITAC21 EN25120604 GAURAV RAMESH PHAD Male NT 3 (NT-D) 73.47 0.00

22 SVITAC22 EN25100502 MORE SAI YOGESH Male Open 73.26 0.00

23 SVITAC23 EN25414797 SAUNDANKAR ARNAV ISHWAR Male SC 72.74 0.00

24 SVITAC24 EN25316820 ROHIT KUMAR Male Not Applicable 72.10 71.51

25 SVITAC25 EN25158529 PATIL JAYKUMAR RAHUL Male OBC 71.82 0.00

26 SVITAC26 EN25277646 TAKEY DEVANSHU SUDHIR Male OBC 71.48 28.75

27 SVITAC27 EN25406355 SUROSHE SUMIT SANJAY Male NT 2 (NT-C) 70.50 0.00

28 SVITAC28 EN25397930 SARTHAK RAVINDRA KHARAT Male OBC 69.33 0.00

29 SVITAC29 EN25241200 RAJPUROHIT ANURAGSINGH ASUSINGH Male Open 68.96 66.98

30 SVITAC30 EN25284761 RAJESH RAMDAS MARWADE Male Open 68.24 0.00

31 SVITAC31 EN25326395 DESH DEEPAK Male Not Applicable 68.24 63.94

32 SVITAC32 EN25258565 CHATUR PIYUSH PRABHAKAR Male OBC 66.43 0.00

33 SVITAC33 EN25416628 SAROJ HARSHIT INDERJEET MALE OPEN 66.38

34 SVITAC34 EN25285943 VAIBHAV RAINA Male Not Applicable 65.90 73.29

35 SVITAC35 EN25111005 ANIKET RAJESH JADHAV Male OBC 65.67 0.00

36 SVITAC36 EN25156782 PRASAD RANGRAO SURYAWANSHI Male Open 65.52 15.68

37 SVITAC37 EN25227447 SANAP SAIRAJ SATYABHAN Male NT 3 (NT-D) 65.52 0.00

38 SVITAC38 EN25146598 NATH TEJAL NIRAKAR Female Open 65.31 0.00

39 SVITAC39 EN25371885 UGALMUGALE BHARAT VITTHAL Male NT 3 (NT-D) 64.71 0.00

40 SVITAC40 EN25408523 MITBHAI RAJESH GEDIYA Male Open 64.35 77.91

41 SVITAC41 EN25401407 ATTAR MOIN ASHPAK MALE OBC 63.82

42 SVITAC42 EN25117746 SHINDE VAIBHAV SHIVAJI Male OBC 63.58 27.36

43 SVITAC43 EN25409862 SHIVSHAKTI C PRACHANDE Male Not Applicable 63.58 0.00

44 SVITAC44 EN25160637 MANISH MADHUKAR SONDKAR Male SC 63.40 0.00

45 SVITAC45 EN25187419 PRATHAMESH SAHEBRAO HARAL Male NT 2 (NT-C) 63.40 0.00
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46 SVITAC46 EN25224540 PATEL MOHD ZAHID TABREJ Male Open 62.92 43.74

47 SVITAC47 EN25259809 RATHOD YASH HARICHAND Male DT/VJ 62.92 19.15

48 SVITAC48 EN25402900 MOHIT MANOHAR CHAVAN Male Open 62.86 0.00

49 SVITAC49 EN25253800 JADHAV VAISHNAVI JANARDHAN Female SEBC 61.68 0.00

50 SVITAC50 EN25168597 BHARTI DHANANJAY SATISH Male NT 1 (NT-B) 61.13 0.00

51 SVITAC51 EN25346639 KRISHNA ANAND MARCHATTIWAR Female Open 60.88 47.90

52 SVITAC52 EN25102751 ADITYA HANUMANT KARANDE Male OBC 60.25 0.00

53 SVITAC53 EN25412434 VISHAL MAHADEV KALE Male NT 2 (NT-C) 59.96 0.00

54 SVITAC54 EN25168060 KESARWANI GANESH RAJKUMAR Male Open 58.85 0.00

55 SVITAC55 EN25120057 BRAMHANE APURVA VILAS Female SC 58.69 0.00

56 SVITAC56 EN25168276 MOGAL KRUSHNA DNYANESHWAR Male SEBC 57.54 43.89

57 SVITAC57 EN25224410 KALE RASIKA VIJAY Female OBC 57.40 0.00

58 SVITAC58 EN25371475 KOSHTI ANISH ARUN Male SBC 56.84 0.00

59 SVITAC59 EN25378607 SAPKALE PAVAN VIJAY MALE OPEN 56.84

60 SVITAC60 EN25198750 ISHAN VIKAS SANGLE Male NT 3 (NT-D) 56.62 0.00

61 SVITAC61 EN25265353 WAGHCHAURE ANITA SUBHASH Female OBC 56.48 43.91

62 SVITAC62 EN25107645 SIDDHI SANDEEP BORGUDE Female OBC 56.29 14.84

63 SVITAC63 EN25318209 PATIL PURVESH KISHOR Male OBC 56.29 0.00

64 SVITAC64 EN25214195 WAGH RIYA DHARMARAJ Female OBC 55.64 0.00

65 SVITAC65 EN25280035 MURADE ABHIJEET GANESHSING Male DT/VJ 55.64 0.00

66 SVITAC66 EN25152679 SURVE PAVAN DIGAMBAR Male OBC 55.27 50.88

67 SVITAC67 EN25173247 SHIVAM WAMAN SHELKE Male SC 55.27 0.00

68 SVITAC68 EN25202603 JADHAV SANIKA NANASAHEB Female OBC 55.19 0.00

69 SVITAC69 EN25389432 KESHAV Male Not Applicable 55.19 24.85

70 SVITAC70 EN25112998 PAWAR VEDANT MURLIDHAR Male Open 54.59 9.72

71 SVITAC71 EN25188491 ITADKAR DAKSH BINADHAS Male Open 54.59 0.00

72 SVITAC72 EN25190162 KOKARE SHARVARI KISHOR Female NT 2 (NT-C) 54.09 39.45

73 SVITAC73 EN25130104 GAYATRI MARUTI KULKARNI Female Open 53.76 42.50

74 SVITAC74 EN25267455 ABHANG ONKAR RADHAKISAN Male OBC 53.68 0.00

75 SVITAC75 EN25375820 ADITYA GAUTAM GAIKWAD Male SC 53.22 0.00

76 SVITAC76 EN25142384 ISHIT KHANDELWAL Male Not Applicable 52.88 22.92

77 SVITAC77 EN25200742 JAISWAL UPAGYA JITENDRA Female Open 52.88 13.16

78 SVITAC78 EN25195964 SHRAVANI PRAKASH MUTHAL Female OBC 52.36 20.94

79 SVITAC79 EN25350271 VAIDYA VAIBHAV BHALCHANDRA Male OBC 52.36 0.00

80 SVITAC80 EN25411218 VIVEK ANIL SHETE Male Open 52.36 0.00

81 SVITAC81 EN25392797 MORE KRUTIKA TATHURAM Female OBC 50.83 0.00

82 SVITAC82 EN25284171 BURUNGULE RAHUL MACHCHHINDRA Male Open 50.59 0.00

83 SVITAC83 EN25266058 MAHAVARKAR SONIA MARUTI Female SC 50.49 40.30

84 SVITAC84 EN25357736 RAHUL KANTILAL VAISHNAV Male Open 50.49 0.00

85 SVITAC85 EN25135569 DARSHAN KAILAS MAHALE Male OBC 49.73 0.00

86 SVITAC86 EN25181398 SOHAM DALE Male Open 49.73 67.82

87 SVITAC87 EN25374503 PRATIK DIPAK UGALE MALE OBC 49.72

88 SVITAC88 EN25353886 YADAV YUVRAJ RAMPRAKASH Male Open 49.60 0.00

89 SVITAC89 EN25259248 NARKHEDE JAYESH DILIP Male OBC 49.40 0.00

90 SVITAC90 EN25341098 SANCHI KADUBA JADHAV Female SC 49.40 0.00

91 SVITAC91 EN25208112 PARI RAJESH KOTHARI Female Open 49.15 0.00

92 SVITAC92 EN25217043 KOLAMBE KHUSHABU DHANRAJ Female OBC 49.15 21.69

93 SVITAC93 EN25409678 PRAJAPATI MUKESH MAHESH MALE Open 48.55

94 SVITAC94 EN25109486 ADITYA SHANTARAM PACHORKAR Male Open 47.78 35.93



95 SVITAC95 EN25383349 RANADE OM RAMESH MALE OBC 47.78

96 SVITAC96 EN25237172 GOSAVI SAMARTH KASHINATH Male NT 1 (NT-B) 47.36 0.00

97 SVITAC97 EN25100008 SHLOK KAILASH KALBANDE Male OBC 47.14 15.95

98 SVITAC98 EN25189149 DABHADE PRATIKSHA DNYANESHWAR Female SEBC 47.14 0.00

99 SVITAC99 EN25321784 OM MOHAN GAJARE MALE OBC 47.13

100 SVITAC100 EN25186994 HANDGE VIDYA RAJENDRA Female OBC 46.76 27.78

101 SVITAC101 EN25399257 JADHAV KARAN PRALHADRAO Male Open 46.76 0.00

102 SVITAC102 EN25183015 AVHAD VAISHNAVI KIRAN Female NT 3 (NT-D) 46.76

103 SVITAC103 EN25178552 PAWAR RAJ SATISH Male OBC 46.62 0.00

104 SVITAC104 EN25222595 GADEKAR ADITYA KISAN MALE OBC 46.62

105 SVITAC105 EN25239825 UBALE ADITYA NARAYAN Male Open 45.98 58.37

106 SVITAC106 EN25403605 JADHAO KIRTI ASHOK Female DT/VJ 45.92 0.00

107 SVITAC107 EN25212094 PABALE KALYANI HARIDAS Female OBC 45.36 0.00

108 SVITAC108 EN25324768 PANGARKAR ADITYA DATTU MALE OBC 44.53

109 SVITAC109 EN25129210 TULESH SURESH SONAR Male OBC 44.26 0.00

110 SVITAC110 EN25343219 KARAD PRAJAKTA PRAMOD Female NT 3 (NT-D) 43.92 0.00

111 SVITAC111 EN25265353 WAGHCHAURE ANKITA SUBHASH Female OBC 43.91 56.48

112 SVITAC112 EN25377994 PATIL TEJAS PRAMOD Male OBC 43.66 0.00

113 SVITAC113 EN25260146 DARADE SARTHAK GANPAT MALE NT 3 (NT-D) 43.65 49.63

114 SVITAC114 EN25153493 BHAKTI PRITIRAJ RAO Female Open 43.20 0.87

115 SVITAC115 EN25109948 NAMRATA SUNIL SUTAR Female Open 42.92 6.60

116 SVITAC116 EN25292915 KHARDE SHRAWANI PRAMOD Female OBC 42.92 42.50

117 SVITAC117 EN25287821 MUNDHE ADITYA NANDKUMAR MALE NT 3 (NT-D) 42.90

118 SVITAC118 EN25252462 SONWANE RUSHIKESH DADARAO Male SBC 42.74 12.52

119 SVITAC119 EN25236768 SURYAWANSHI YATHARTH VAMAN Male OBC 42.27 0.00

120 SVITAC120 EN25225349 OM SURESH HANDGE MALE OBC 42.26

121 SVITAC121 EN25347785 SANGALE SARTHAK SHARAD Male NT 3 (NT-D) 41.75 63.15

122 SVITAC122 EN25375498 KUTE SAHIL HARICHANDRA MALE NT 3 (NT-D) 41.74

123 SVITAC123 EN25161092 GAIKWAD ABHIJEET ASHOK Male SEBC 41.45 0.00

124 SVITAC124 EN25207870 AVHAD POOJA VALIBA Female NT 3 (NT-D) 41.40 0.00

125 SVITAC125 EN25157622 AKSHITA TIWARI Female Not Applicable 40.68 21.30

126 SVITAC126 EN25142592 SANSKAR SHIVAJI DHONGADE Male OBC 40.09 17.63

127 SVITAC127 EN25147650 SHREYAS SHIVAHI SURWASE Male Open 40.09 0.00

128 SVITAC128 EN25175262 PACHORE SANSKRUTI RAJENDRA Female OBC 40.09 0.00

129 SVITAC129 EN25372979 HIMANSHU BHUPALSING RAJPUT Male DT/VJ 39.90 70.21

130 SVITAC130 EN25369630 TEJASWINI NILKANTHA MALI Female OPEN 39.66 0.00

131 SVITAC131 EN25121348 GORE SAKSHI DIGAMBER Female OBC 39.23

132 SVITAC132 EN25320341 SHINDE GAUREE ANIL Female OBC 38.34 0.00

133 SVITAC133 EN25391279 ANUJ RAJENDRA KHAIRNAR Male OBC 38.34 0.00

134 SVITAC134 EN25279841 RAUT SHRADDHA MAHADEV Female OBC 38.25 0.00

135 SVITAC135 EN25268740 MAHAJAN SUMIT SHARAD Male OBC 37.63 0.00

136 SVITAC136 EN25326876 CHOWHAN SANSKRUTI LAXMANSINGH Female DT/VJ 37.63 0.00

137 SVITAC137 EN25290971 SINGH HANSRAJ ANJANI KUMAR Male Open 36.52 0.00

138 SVITAC138 EN25164016 SANGALE SONAM SAKHARAM Female NT 3 (NT-D) 36.18 0.00

139 SVITAC139 EN25324911 GAIKWAD VAIBHAV SACHIN Male OBC 36.18 0.00

140 SVITAC140 EN25405533 SIDHHESH SANJAY GITE MALE NT 3 (NT-D) 36.18

141 SVITAC141 EN25172854 HARSHAL VILAS MANDLIK MALE OBC 36.18

142 SVITAC142 EN25303008 PANDHARE CHANDRASHEKHAR SHRIKRUSHNA Male SEBC 36.08 24.15

143 SVITAC143 EN25365467 NAGARE PRATIKSHA NARAYAN Female NT 3 (NT-D) 36.08 0.00



144 SVITAC144 EN25370070 DAREKAR OM PRAMOD Male OBC 35.99 0.00

145 SVITAC145 EN25335245 ATHARVA SURESH GITE MALE NT 3 (NT-D) 35.99

146 SVITAC146 EN25193566 GUNJAL SATYAJIT SANTOSH Male OBC 35.93 53.73

147 SVITAC147 EN25105177 SHRADDHA RAHUL KAMBLE Female SC 35.78 0.00

148 SVITAC148 EN25305065 PRACHI SUNIL KALE Female Open 35.78 0.00

149 SVITAC149 EN25353153 DOMADE MAYUR VIJAY MALE NT 3 (NT-D) 35.77

150 SVITAC150 EN25264949 JAYBHAVE SUHANI RAMDAS Female NT 3 (NT-D) 35.68 0.00

151 SVITAC151 EN25374852 SHRUTI SANTOSH WATPADE Female Open 35.68 33.98

152 SVITAC152 EN25169651 JUNNARE TRUPTI TUSHAR Female OBC 35.44 48.20

153 SVITAC153 EN25185251 AALIYA AJMAL Female Not Applicable 35.44 0.00

154 SVITAC154 EN25377652 RUTIK SANDIP SANAP Male NT 3 (NT-D) 35.44 0.00

155 SVITAC155 EN25239853 BHOR KAJAL RAMNATH Female OBC 35.16 0.00

156 SVITAC156 EN25264831 AVHAD DARSHANA ARUN Female NT 3 (NT-D) 35.16 0.00

157 SVITAC157 EN25181105 GAWALI SAMIKSHA SARJERAO Female OBC 34.90 0.00

158 SVITAC158 EN25378884 JEJURKAR SANKET ASHOK MALE OBC 32.67 39.69

159 SVITAC159 EN25370890 KOLI DHIRAJ SUSHIL MALE OPEN 32.55 39.02

160 SVITAC160 EN25409665 CHAUDHARY RITESH PARMESHWAR Male Not Applicable 32.55 29.25

161 SVITAC161 EN25108182 GOSAVI YASH DATTATRAY Male NT 1 (NT-B) 32.48 0.00

162 SVITAC162 EN25271364 DHTRAK GAURAV BABAN MALE NT 3 (NT-D) 32.34

163 SVITAC163 EN25412766 MALI ANKITA PRAMOD Female OBC 32.17 0.00

164 SVITAC164 EN25197191 SHIWANI VILAS KUTE Female NT 3 (NT-D) 32.13 20.72

165 SVITAC165 EN25344818 SHINDE SWAPNIL KRISHNA Male SEBC 32.13 0.00

166 SVITAC166 EN25396728 KHEDKAR PRIYANKA RAMESH FEMALE SC 31.92

167 SVITAC167 EN25270224 GAYATRI KISHOR PATIL Female OBC 30.26 0.00

168 SVITAC168 EN25200145 JIDNYASA LAXMIKANT PARDESHI Female OBC 29.41 0.00

169 SVITAC169 EN25389203 SARTHAK SURYAKANT MALVE Male Open 29.41 0.00

170 SVITAC170 EN25277377 TIDKE PRUTHVIRAJ AMBADAS Male OBC 28.85 0.00

171 SVITAC171 EN25276431 ADITYA BALASAHEB JADHAV MALE OBC 28.67

172 SVITAC172 EN25218146 PATIL NEHA CHANDRASHEKHAR Female OBC 28.42 0.00

173 SVITAC173 EN25416091 ANIKET NAVNATH DIGHE MALE OPEN 28.30

174 SVITAC174 EN25197401 SAMRUDDHI PRADIP KALE Female OBC 28.28 53.19

175 SVITAC175 EN25301496 SHARIK AHMAD Male Not Applicable 26.63 65.75

176 SVITAC176 EN25209368 DOND AKANKSHA VILAS Female NT 3 (NT-D) 25.98 0.00

177 SVITAC177 EN25171098 SINARE AKSHADA ARUN Female OBC 25.97 0.00

178 SVITAC178 EN25205652 VEDIKA ANAND NANDGIRWAR Female Open 25.84 0.00

179 SVITAC179 EN25212549 PAGAR RUTUJA NANDKISHOR Female OBC 25.46 0.00

180 SVITAC180 EN25197631 SUYASH KRUSHNAT MORE Male Open 25.21 0.00

181 SVITAC181 EN25304793 AHER ARJUN DHANAJAY Male OBC 25.21 34.49

182 SVITAC182 EN25207411 PRANAV ANIL ADHAV Male OBC 25.07 0.00

183 SVITAC183 EN25230863 NAYAN NITIN RANADE Male OBC 25.07 0.00

184 SVITAC184 EN25410334 HARSHAL ASHOK MAHAJAN Male OBC 24.95 1.78

185 SVITAC185 EN25293557 SAHANE OMKAR RANGANATH Male OBC 24.72 14.87

186 SVITAC186 EN25209562 SANGALE SAHIL AMBADAS Male NT 3 (NT-D) 23.47 54.08

187 SVITAC187 EN25322168 NAGARE SAYALI SANJAY Female NT 3 (NT-D) 23.41 0.00

188 SVITAC188 EN25157715 SAHIL SANJAY USHIRE Male ST 22.42 0.00

189 SVITAC189 EN25222990 OMKAR SUDAM SHINDE Male OBC 22.42 16.23

190 SVITAC190 EN25314549 SANGLE DISHA SHASHIKANT Female NT 3 (NT-D) 22.36 4.81

191 SVITAC191 EN25211126 SHRUTI RAJARAM VARPE Female OBC 22.11 0.00

192 SVITAC192 EN25248176 TAUSIF JAMIL MANIYAR Male OBC 22.11 0.00



193 SVITAC193 EN25342666 KANSE ROHAN VITTHAL Male SEBC 22.03 0.00

194 SVITAC194 EN25353324 KAPADI VIJAY NAVNATH MALE NT 3 (NT-D) 21.58

195 SVITAC195 EN25164788 MINDE PRATHAMESH RAMESH Male OBC 21.54 0.00

196 SVITAC196 EN25257132 SUYASH PUNDLIK SANAP MALE NT 3 (NT-D) 21.54

197 SVITAC197 EN25214102 MUSMADE ABHISHEK RAOSAHEB Male OBC 21.30 1.03

198 SVITAC198 EN25265760 SONAWANE SAKSHI NILESH Female OBC 20.33 0.00

199 SVITAC199 EN25190860 SANAP SOJAL DNYANESHWAR Male NT 3 (NT-D) 19.82 23.49

200 SVITAC200 EN25190860 SANAP SOJAL DNYANESHWAR Male NT 3 (NT-D) 19.82 23.49

201 SVITAC201 EN25327051 DNYANESHWARI EKNATH KAKADE Female SEBC 19.71 0.00

202 SVITAC202 EN25327755 RATHOD ABHAY BALAJI Male DT/VJ 19.71 0.00

203 SVITAC203 EN25396541 UDGIRE NEHA LAXMAN Female Open 19.21 0.00

204 SVITAC204 EN25149093 SAHIL RAJ Male Not Applicable 18.93 0.00

205 SVITAC205 EN25103602 KHARAT SUMIT PARMESHWAR Male SC 18.65 0.00

206 SVITAC206 EN25394412 RIYA DNYANESHWAR KAMBLE Female SC 18.65 0.00

207 SVITAC207 EN25249601 PATIL NIKHIL VIKAS Male NT 2 (NT-C) 18.55 62.55

208 SVITAC208 EN25366776 NAIKWADE GOKUL DATTATRAY Male OBC 18.55 0.00

209 SVITAC209 EN25357776 MANIYAR UMED YAKUB Male OBC 18.42 0.00

210 SVITAC210 EN25371648 SHAIKH SHAHNAWAZ ISMAIL Male OBC 18.42 0.00

211 SVITAC211 EN25314562 WAGH SHREE Male OBC 18.15 0.00

212 SVITAC212 EN25363685 DABHADE SHRUTIKA DINESH Female OBC 17.85 0.00

213 SVITAC213 EN25359208 DIKSHI RAMCHANDRA TADVI Female ST 16.86 0.00

214 SVITAC214 EN25121327 HARSHAD DIPAK BHAMDARE Male NT 1 (NT-B) 16.17 0.00

215 SVITAC215 EN25260218 AKASH SANDIP NIKAM Male OBC 15.95 33.11

216 SVITAC216 EN25326160 SARTHAK GANPAT AVHAD Male NT 3 (NT-D) 15.95 0.00

217 SVITAC217 EN25323764 BAVISKAR BHAVESH PANKAJ Male OBC 15.85 34.07

218 SVITAC218 EN25371354 BHAGWAT SHREYA KUNDAN Female OBC 15.85 0.00

219 SVITAC219 EN25210908 TANMAY SHARAD DUGAJE Male OBC 15.82 0.00

220 SVITAC220 EN25324676 VISHWAKARMA SUMIT SHASTRILAL Male Open 15.82 0.00

221 SVITAC221 EN25275189 SOHAM UMESH PATIL Male OBC 15.47 11.74

222 SVITAC222 EN25260273 BAGUL DNYANRAJ BALIRAM Male ST 15.44 0.00

223 SVITAC223 EN25317319 KHADE VAIBHAV BHANUDAS MALE OPEN 15.34

224 SVITAC224 EN25177223 RUTUJA PANDURANG SANGALE Female NT 3 (NT-D) 15.11 0.00

225 SVITAC225 EN25255808 SHETE SAKSHI SANTOSH Female OBC 15.11 0.00

226 SVITAC226 EN25260386 AVHAD AYUSH SUNIL Male NT 3 (NT-D) 15.11 0.00

227 SVITAC227 EN25328691 GITE VIVEK VISHNU MALE NT 3 (NT-D) 14.91

228 SVITAC228 EN25358775 PALVE SHREYA MANOHAR Female NT 3 (NT-D) 14.9

229 SVITAC229 EN25127697 PAWAR DEEPALI JITENDRA Female OBC 14.76 0.00

230 SVITAC230 EN25375403 ADARSH NAVANATH AHER Male OBC 14.31 0.00

231 SVITAC231 EN25266031 GHUGE SAKSHI BHALCHANDRA Female NT 3 (NT-D) 14.07 0.00

232 SVITAC232 EN25361734 GOSWAMI ANURAG SHIVKUMAR Male Not Applicable 14.07 0.00

233 SVITAC233 EN25363962 PAWAR KRANTI GAJANAN Female OBC 14.07 0.00

234 SVITAC234 EN25378564 WANKHADE VAIBHAV BRIJLAL Male SC 14.06 41.73

235 SVITAC235 EN25377542 CHETAN SUBHASH JADHAV Male Open 13.95 16.89

236 SVITAC236 EN25183449 SYED ALFAIZ SYED ALI Male Open 13.27 71.51

237 SVITAC237 EN25219375 KARALE GAURAV GAJANAN Male OBC 13.27 28.77

238 SVITAC238 EN25383368 TAMBE PRASAD KHANDU MALE OBC 11.86

239 SVITAC239 EN25125399 THORAT SAI RAMNATH Male OBC 11.20 19.78

240 SVITAC240 EN25400993 SABLE SHIVAM SWAPNIL Male OBC 11.20 5.33

241 SVITAC241 EN25303529 KAKAD MANTHAN PANDIT Male NT 3 (NT-D) 10.87 0.00



242 SVITAC242 EN25270263 ONKAR RADHESHAM SONWANE Male OBC 10.77 0.00

243 SVITAC243 EN25162498 GOSAVI DIKSHA YOGESH Female NT 1 (NT-B) 9.81 0.00

244 SVITAC244 EN25336664 KHURPADE VINAY JAYESH Male NT 3 (NT-D) 9.60 6.05

245 SVITAC245 EN25401096 KALASKAR NIKHIL GORAKSHNATH Male NT 1 (NT-B) 9.43 0.00

246 SVITAC246 EN25223203 NAVALE TANMAY ANIL Male OBC 9.34 19.11

247 SVITAC247 EN25239144 BHUJBAL SIDDHESH BHAGWAN MALE OBC 9.33

248 SVITAC248 EN25399218 KALE SHRUTI ARUN Female OBC 9.11 0.00

249 SVITAC249 EN25109646 METANGALE OM SAJJAN Male OBC 9.01 0.00

250 SVITAC250 EN25223255 PATIL VAIBHAVI VIJAY Female OBC 8.34 0.00

251 SVITAC251 EN25408223 HARSHAD MALHARI JAGTAP Male OPEN 8.33

252 SVITAC252 EN25408223 HARSHAL MALHARI JAGTAP MALE OPEN 8.33

253 SVITAC253 EN25397237 HADPE SAKSHI SHIVAJI Female NT 3 (NT-D) 7.90 0.00

254 SVITAC254 EN25252016 ABHIRAJ BHARAT THORAT Male OBC 7.82 32.76

255 SVITAC255 EN25374364 GAIKWAD KIRAN SANDIP Male OBC 7.74 0.00

256 SVITAC256 EN25355758 HARNE SANSKRUTI SANDIP Female OBC 7.19 2.93

257 SVITAC257 EN25349846 KRUSHNA YOGESH BORSE Male OBC 6.54 0.00

258 SVITAC258 EN25168978 JOSHI DIVYA RAVINDRA Female Open 6.39 12.17

259 SVITAC259 EN25398987 HEMANGI NARENDRA AVCHAR Female OBC 5.71 0.00

260 SVITAC260 EN25173735 PRATIK SUDHAKAR SURYAWANSHI Male OBC 4.50 0.00

261 SVITAC261 EN25153533 SADICHHA KALIDAS PAWAR Female Not Applicable 4.37 0.00

262 SVITAC262 EN25195864 JAYESH KAILASH GAIKWAD Male SC 4.37 0.00

263 SVITAC263 EN25267321 MESHRAM PRANAV RUPESH Male SC 3.49 47.69

264 SVITAC264 EN25361901 SABLE MOHAN BALAJI Male Open 3.18 0.00

265 SVITAC265 EN25408508 PRADHAN ARTI SAINATH Female SC 3.00 0.00

266 SVITAC266 EN25122331 JOSHI NAHUSH NITIN Male Open 2.41 25.66

267 SVITAC267 EN25325867 BHADANGE AVDHUT NANDKUMAR Male NT 3 (NT-D) 1.31 10.62

268 SVITAC268 EN25363951 SARODE BHUMIKA VIKAS Female OBC 0.27 4.45

269 SVITAC269 EN25124033 PAWAR BHUMIKA PRAMOD Female Open 0.00 81.75

270 SVITAC270 EN25159700 ITHAPE ATHARV PRADIP Male OBC 0.00 44.05

271 SVITAC271 EN25199505 VIJAY SHAMBHU DIGHULE Male Open 0.00 44.68

272 SVITAC272 EN25287301 ROHIT NANA GAIKWAD Male SC 0.00 0.00

273 SVITAC273 EN25288118 KANDEKAR SARTHAK SITARAM Male OBC 0.00 59.06

274 SVITAC274 EN25323219 PATIL DEVYANI UDAY Female OBC 0.00 9.05

275 SVITAC275 EN25354369 ROHITENDRA SINSINWAR Male Not Applicable 0.00 36.77

276 SVITAC276 EN25362107 SATYAM KUMAR MISHRA Male Not Applicable 0.00 50.27

277 SVITAC277 EN25389910 KARTIK SHAKTAWAT Male Not Applicable 0.00 45.12

278 SVITAC278 EN25398921 KHULE TANISHQ RAJENDRA Male OBC 0.00 0.00

279 SVITAC279 EN25400462 SANYAM RUHIL Male Not Applicable 0.00 22.39

280 SVITAC280 EN25408179 YASH SHIVAJI NEHE Male OBC 0.00 40.36

281 SVITAC281 EN25412532 GITE PRANAV SHARAD Male NT 3 (NT-D) 0.00 0.00

282 SVITAC282 EN25413276 DHAMMADIP SIDDHARTH TAJANE Male SC 0.00 0.00

283 SVITAC283 EN25413299 SUDHANSHU SHARMA Male Not Applicable 0.00 24.85

284 SVITAC284 EN25413673 PAGARE PAYAL BALU Female SC 0.00 0.00

285 SVITAC285 EN25414376 KANDEKAR AKANKSHA NIVRUTTI Female OBC 0.00 0.00

286 SVITAC286 EN25414538 GAIKAR RAJASHREE UTTAM Female Open 0.00 0.00

287 SVITAC287 EN25414679 PRATIK BAJIRAO AGALE Male OBC 0.00 0.00

288 SVITAC288 EN25416845 VAISHALI JALINDER JAGDALE Female OBC 0.00 0.00 68.83

289 SVITAC289 EN25417918 PRANAV SHANTARAM SANGALE Male OPEN 0.00 0.00 67.66

290 SVITAC290 EN25417802 KIRTI SOMNATH BHABAD FEMALE NT 3 (NT-D) 0.00 0.00 70.23



291 SVITAC291 EN25413485 DONDE ABHYA SACHIN Male SC 0.00 0.00 64.80

292 SVITAC292 EN25417933 SHINDE SAKSHI SURESH Female OBC 0.00 0.00 69.63



Sr. No. MERIT NO Application ID Candidate Name Gender Category
PCM CET 

Total 
Percentile

JEE Total 
Percentile

REMARK
1 SVITFYIL1 EN25105230 SANTOSH KUMAR Male Not Applicable 92.40 82.16

2 SVITFYIL2 EN25118171 SAHANE VEDANT RAJENDRA Male OBC 91.69 52.37

3 SVITFYIL3 EN25141634 DESHMUKH SAMRUDDHI SATISHRAO Female OBC 87.98 81.98

4 SVITFYIL4 EN25327553 KALYANKAR ADITYA VISHVANATH Male OBC 86.23 55.21

5 SVITFYIL5 EN25200712 PUSHKAR KUMAR Male Not Applicable 84.88 55.74

6 SVITFYIL6 EN25163663 MANE ISHAN SANJAY Male OBC 84.30 84.51

7 SVITFYIL7 EN25301034 ARAGE DARSHANA SUBHASH Female NT 2 (NT-C) 83.47 0.00

8 SVITFYIL8 EN25356356 VANVE KRANTI RAMESH Female NT 3 (NT-D) 80.72 0.00

9 SVITFYIL9 EN25353436 PAWAR ROHIT YOGESH Male OBC 79.70 44.15

10 SVITFYIL10 EN25105980 PARUSH SACHIN JAIN Male Open 79.30 0.00

11 SVITFYIL11 EN25384593 INGLE AMIT NANASAHEB Male Open 78.24 0.00

12 SVITFYIL12 EN25113699 MANASVA SAXENA Male Not Applicable 77.54 64.44

13 SVITFYIL13 EN25175663 KOSHTI TEJAL BHASKAR Female SBC 76.90 0.00

14 SVITFYIL14 EN25386475 POGHADE DATTA RAMU Male Open 75.61 0.00

15 SVITFYIL15 EN25115286 ULLAL ADITYA ANANTH Male Open 75.40 31.61

16 SVITFYIL16 EN25203636 BHAVISH BALASAHEB BHOI Male NT 1 (NT-B) 74.98 39.01

17 SVITFYIL17 EN25246312 YADAV SHIVANGI SITARAM Female Open 73.63 0.00

18 SVITFYIL18 EN25120604 GAURAV RAMESH PHAD Male NT 3 (NT-D) 73.47 0.00

19 SVITFYIL19 EN25414797 SAUNDANKAR ARNAV ISHWAR Male SC 72.74 0.00

20 SVITFYIL20 EN25316820 ROHIT KUMAR Male Not Applicable 72.10 71.51

21 SVITFYIL21 EN25158529 PATIL JAYKUMAR RAHUL Male OBC 71.82 0.00

22 SVITFYIL22 EN25406355 SUROSHE SUMIT SANJAY Male NT 2 (NT-C) 70.50 0.00

23 SVITFYIL23 EN25397930 SARTHAK RAVINDRA KHARAT Male OBC 69.33 0.00

24 SVITFYIL24 EN25241200 RAJPUROHIT ANURAGSINGH ASUSINGH Male Open 68.96 66.98

25 SVITFYIL25 EN25284761 RAJESH RAMDAS MARWADE Male Open 68.24 0.00

26 SVITFYIL26 EN25326395 DESH DEEPAK Male Not Applicable 68.24 63.94

27 SVITFYIL27 EN25285943 VAIBHAV RAINA Male Not Applicable 65.90 73.29

28 SVITFYIL28 EN25371885 UGALMUGALE BHARAT VITTHAL Male NT 3 (NT-D) 64.71 0.00

29 SVITFYIL29 EN25408523 MITBHAI RAJESH GEDIYA Male Open 64.35 77.91

30 SVITFYIL30 EN25409862 SHIVSHAKTI C PRACHANDE Male Not Applicable 63.58 0.00

31 SVITFYIL31 EN25187419 PRATHAMESH SAHEBRAO HARAL Male NT 2 (NT-C) 63.40 0.00

32 SVITFYIL32 EN25402900 MOHIT MANOHAR CHAVAN Male Open 62.86 0.00

33 SVITFYIL33 EN25253800 JADHAV VAISHNAVI JANARDHAN Female SEBC 61.68 0.00

34 SVITFYIL34 EN25168597 BHARTI DHANANJAY SATISH Male NT 1 (NT-B) 61.13 0.00

35 SVITFYIL35 EN25346639 KRISHNA ANAND MARCHATTIWAR Female Open 60.88 47.90

36 SVITFYIL36 EN25102751 ADITYA HANUMANT KARANDE Male OBC 60.25 0.00

37 SVITFYIL37 EN25412434 VISHAL MAHADEV KALE Male NT 2 (NT-C) 59.96 0.00

38 SVITFYIL38 EN25168060 KESARWANI GANESH RAJKUMAR Male Open 58.85 0.00

169 SVITFYIL39 EN25398887 SUDARSHAN SURESH JADHAV MALE OBC 58.85

39 SVITFYIL40 EN25168276 MOGAL KRUSHNA DNYANESHWAR Male SEBC 57.54 43.89

40 SVITFYIL41 EN25371475 KOSHTI ANISH ARUN Male SBC 56.84 0.00

41 SVITFYIL42 EN25318209 PATIL PURVESH KISHOR Male OBC 56.29 0.00

42 SVITFYIL43 EN25214195 WAGH RIYA DHARMARAJ Female OBC 55.64 0.00

43 SVITFYIL44 EN25280035 MURADE ABHIJEET GANESHSING Male DT/VJ 55.64 0.00

44 SVITFYIL45 EN25389432 KESHAV Male Not Applicable 55.19 24.85

45 SVITFYIL46 EN25188491 ITADKAR DAKSH BINADHAS Male Open 54.59 0.00
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46 SVITFYIL47 EN25190162 KOKARE SHARVARI KISHOR Female NT 2 (NT-C) 54.09 39.45

47 SVITFYIL48 EN25375820 ADITYA GAUTAM GAIKWAD Male SC 53.22 0.00

48 SVITFYIL49 EN25142384 ISHIT KHANDELWAL Male Not Applicable 52.88 22.92

49 SVITFYIL50 EN25200742 JAISWAL UPAGYA JITENDRA Female Open 52.88 13.16

50 SVITFYIL51 EN25350271 VAIDYA VAIBHAV BHALCHANDRA Male OBC 52.36 0.00

51 SVITFYIL52 EN25132022 PIYUSH RAJENDRA PATIL Male OBC 52.18 0.00

52 SVITFYIL53 EN25392797 MORE KRUTIKA TATHURAM Female OBC 50.83 0.00

53 SVITFYIL54 EN25284171 BURUNGULE RAHUL MACHCHHINDRA Male Open 50.59 0.00

54 SVITFYIL55 EN25266058 MAHAVARKAR SONIA MARUTI Female SC 50.49 40.30

55 SVITFYIL56 EN25357736 RAHUL KANTILAL VAISHNAV Male Open 50.49 0.00

56 SVITFYIL57 EN25135569 DARSHAN KAILAS MAHALE Male OBC 49.73 0.00

57 SVITFYIL58 EN25181398 SOHAM DALE Male Open 49.73 67.82

58 SVITFYIL59 EN25353886 YADAV YUVRAJ RAMPRAKASH Male Open 49.60 0.00

59 SVITFYIL60 EN25259248 NARKHEDE JAYESH DILIP Male OBC 49.40 0.00

60 SVITFYIL61 EN25341098 SANCHI KADUBA JADHAV Female SC 49.40 0.00

172 SVITFYIL62 EN25227012 TIDAKE JIVAN DATTATRAY MALE OBC 49.34

61 SVITFYIL63 EN25208112 PARI RAJESH KOTHARI Female Open 49.15 0.00

62 SVITFYIL64 EN25217043 KOLAMBE KHUSHABU DHANRAJ Female OBC 49.15 21.69

63 SVITFYIL65 EN25106919 ARADHYA PANDEY Female Not Applicable 47.89 0.00

64 SVITFYIL66 EN25109486 ADITYA SHANTARAM PACHORKAR Male Open 47.78 35.93

65 SVITFYIL67 EN25100008 SHLOK KAILASH KALBANDE Male OBC 47.14 15.95

66 SVITFYIL68 EN25189149 DABHADE PRATIKSHA DNYANESHWAR Female SEBC 47.14 0.00

67 SVITFYIL69 EN25399257 JADHAV KARAN PRALHADRAO Male Open 46.76 0.00

68 SVITFYIL70 EN25178552 PAWAR RAJ SATISH Male OBC 46.62 0.00

69 SVITFYIL71 EN25239825 UBALE ADITYA NARAYAN Male Open 45.98 58.37

70 SVITFYIL72 EN25403605 JADHAO KIRTI ASHOK Female DT/VJ 45.92 0.00

71 SVITFYIL73 EN25184004 DALVI RAJESHWARI SANTOSH Female Open 45.92

174 SVITFYIL74 EN25184004 DALVI RAJESHWARI SANTOSH Female Open 45.92

72 SVITFYIL75 EN25129210 TULESH SURESH SONAR Male OBC 44.26 0.00

73 SVITFYIL76 EN25377994 PATIL TEJAS PRAMOD Male OBC 43.66 0.00

74 SVITFYIL77 EN25109948 NAMRATA SUNIL SUTAR Female Open 42.92 6.60

75 SVITFYIL78 EN25252462 SONWANE RUSHIKESH DADARAO Male SBC 42.74 12.52

76 SVITFYIL79 EN25236768 SURYAWANSHI YATHARTH VAMAN Male OBC 42.27 0.00

77 SVITFYIL80 EN25347785 SANGALE SARTHAK SHARAD Male NT 3 (NT-D) 41.75 63.15

78 SVITFYIL81 EN25157622 AKSHITA TIWARI Female Not Applicable 40.68 21.30

79 SVITFYIL82 EN25142592 SANSKAR SHIVAJI DHONGADE Male OBC 40.09 17.63

80 SVITFYIL83 EN25147650 SHREYAS SHIVAHI SURWASE Male Open 40.09 0.00

81 SVITFYIL84 EN25175262 PACHORE SANSKRUTI RAJENDRA Female OBC 40.09 0.00

82 SVITFYIL85 EN25372979 HIMANSHU BHUPALSING RAJPUT Male DT/VJ 39.90 70.21

176 SVITFYIL86 EN25369630 TEJASWINI NILKANTHA MALI Female Open 39.66

83 SVITFYIL87 EN25391279 ANUJ RAJENDRA KHAIRNAR Male OBC 38.34 0.00

84 SVITFYIL88 EN25279841 RAUT SHRADDHA MAHADEV Female OBC 38.25 0.00

85 SVITFYIL89 EN25290971 SINGH HANSRAJ ANJANI KUMAR Male Open 36.52 0.00

86 SVITFYIL90 EN25303008 PANDHARE CHANDRASHEKHAR SHRIKRUSHNA Male SEBC 36.08 24.15

87 SVITFYIL91 EN25365467 NAGARE PRATIKSHA NARAYAN Female NT 3 (NT-D) 36.08 0.00

88 SVITFYIL92 EN25370070 DAREKAR OM PRAMOD Male OBC 35.99 0.00

89 SVITFYIL93 EN25193566 GUNJAL SATYAJIT SANTOSH Male OBC 35.93 53.73

90 SVITFYIL94 EN25105177 SHRADDHA RAHUL KAMBLE Female SC 35.78 0.00

91 SVITFYIL95 EN25305065 PRACHI SUNIL KALE Female Open 35.78 0.00

92 SVITFYIL96 EN25374852 SHRUTI SANTOSH WATPADE Female Open 35.68 33.98



93 SVITFYIL97 EN25377652 RUTIK SANDIP SANAP Male NT 3 (NT-D) 35.44 0.00

94 SVITFYIL98 EN25181105 GAWALI SAMIKSHA SARJERAO Female OBC 34.90 0.00

166 SVITFYIL99 EN25266002 HARDE PAYAL VENUNATH FEMALE OBC 33.00

95 SVITFYIL100 EN25409665 CHAUDHARY RITESH PARMESHWAR Male Not Applicable 32.55 29.25

96 SVITFYIL101 EN25108182 GOSAVI YASH DATTATRAY Male NT 1 (NT-B) 32.48 0.00

97 SVITFYIL102 EN25261498 JADHAV ADITYA VINAYAK Male OBC 31.93 17.52

165 SVITFYIL103 EN25312954 ROSHAN BHASKAR PATHARE MALE OPEN 31.92

98 SVITFYIL104 EN25270224 GAYATRI KISHOR PATIL Female OBC 30.26 0.00

99 SVITFYIL105 EN25200145 JIDNYASA LAXMIKANT PARDESHI Female OBC 29.41 0.00

100 SVITFYIL106 EN25277377 TIDKE PRUTHVIRAJ AMBADAS Male OBC 28.85 0.00

101 SVITFYIL107 EN25218146 PATIL NEHA CHANDRASHEKHAR Female OBC 28.42 0.00

175 SVITFYIL108 EN25410483 GHUMARE SIDDHI PRAKASH Female OBC 28.3

102 SVITFYIL109 EN25197401 SAMRUDDHI PRADIP KALE Female OBC 28.28 53.19

103 SVITFYIL110 EN25301496 SHARIK AHMAD Male Not Applicable 26.63 65.75

104 SVITFYIL111 EN25171098 SINARE AKSHADA ARUN Female OBC 25.97 0.00

105 SVITFYIL112 EN25205652 VEDIKA ANAND NANDGIRWAR Female Open 25.84 0.00

106 SVITFYIL113 EN25197631 SUYASH KRUSHNAT MORE Male Open 25.21 0.00

107 SVITFYIL114 EN25304793 AHER ARJUN DHANAJAY Male OBC 25.21 34.49

108 SVITFYIL115 EN25207411 PRANAV ANIL ADHAV Male OBC 25.07 0.00

109 SVITFYIL116 EN25230863 NAYAN NITIN RANADE Male OBC 25.07 0.00

167 SVITFYIL117 EN25293557 OMKAR RANGNATH SAHANE MALE OBC 24.71

110 SVITFYIL118 EN25322168 NAGARE SAYALI SANJAY Female NT 3 (NT-D) 23.41 0.00

111 SVITFYIL119 EN25296677 PATOLE SAKSHI PANDURANG Female Open 22.99 47.31

112 SVITFYIL120 EN25248176 TAUSIF JAMIL MANIYAR Male OBC 22.11 0.00

113 SVITFYIL121 EN25178872 DOLEZAKE PIYUSH PRADEEP Male NT 2 (NT-C) 22.03 22.11

114 SVITFYIL122 EN25164788 MINDE PRATHAMESH RAMESH Male OBC 21.54 0.00

115 SVITFYIL123 EN25265760 SONAWANE SAKSHI NILESH Female OBC 20.33 0.00

116 SVITFYIL124 EN25190860 SANAP SOJAL DNYANESHWAR Male NT 3 (NT-D) 19.82 23.49

117 SVITFYIL125 EN25149093 SAHIL RAJ Male Not Applicable 18.93 0.00

118 SVITFYIL126 EN25249601 PATIL NIKHIL VIKAS Male NT 2 (NT-C) 18.55 62.55

119 SVITFYIL127 EN25366776 NAIKWADE GOKUL DATTATRAY Male OBC 18.55 0.00

120 SVITFYIL128 EN25357776 MANIYAR UMED YAKUB Male OBC 18.42 0.00

121 SVITFYIL129 EN25371648 SHAIKH SHAHNAWAZ ISMAIL Male OBC 18.42 0.00

122 SVITFYIL130 EN25363685 DABHADE SHRUTIKA DINESH Female OBC 17.85 0.00

123 SVITFYIL131 EN25359208 DIKSHI RAMCHANDRA TADVI Female ST 16.86 0.00

124 SVITFYIL132 EN25121327 HARSHAD DIPAK BHAMDARE Male NT 1 (NT-B) 16.17 0.00

125 SVITFYIL133 EN25361138 PATIL MITUL SUNIL Male DT/VJ 15.95 0.00

126 SVITFYIL134 EN25323764 BAVISKAR BHAVESH PANKAJ Male OBC 15.85 34.07

127 SVITFYIL135 EN25371354 BHAGWAT SHREYA KUNDAN Female OBC 15.85 0.00

128 SVITFYIL136 EN25324676 VISHWAKARMA SUMIT SHASTRILAL Male Open 15.82 0.00

129 SVITFYIL137 EN25260386 AVHAD AYUSH SUNIL Male NT 3 (NT-D) 15.11 0.00

130 SVITFYIL138 EN25127697 PAWAR DEEPALI JITENDRA Female OBC 14.76 0.00

131 SVITFYIL139 EN25361734 GOSWAMI ANURAG SHIVKUMAR Male Not Applicable 14.07 0.00

132 SVITFYIL140 EN25363962 PAWAR KRANTI GAJANAN Female OBC 14.07 0.00

133 SVITFYIL141 EN25378564 WANKHADE VAIBHAV BRIJLAL Male SC 14.06 41.73

134 SVITFYIL142 EN25377542 CHETAN SUBHASH JADHAV Male Open 13.95 16.89

135 SVITFYIL143 EN25125818 SANGALE BHUSHAN SANDIP Male NT 3 (NT-D) 13.95

168 SVITFYIL144 EN25125818 SANGALE BHUSHAN SANDIP MALE NT 3 (NT-D) 13.95

136 SVITFYIL145 EN25219375 KARALE GAURAV GAJANAN Male OBC 13.27 28.77

173 SVITFYIL146 EN25125575 DARADE SUMIT VISHNU MALE NT 3 (NT-D) 12.57



137 SVITFYIL147 EN25125399 THORAT SAI RAMNATH Male OBC 11.20 19.78

138 SVITFYIL148 EN25400993 SABLE SHIVAM SWAPNIL Male OBC 11.20 5.33

139 SVITFYIL149 EN25270263 ONKAR RADHESHAM SONWANE Male OBC 10.77 0.00

170 SVITFYIL150 EN25318832 YOGESH PRAMOD PATIL MALE OBC 10.42

140 SVITFYIL151 EN25336664 KHURPADE VINAY JAYESH Male NT 3 (NT-D) 9.60 6.05

141 SVITFYIL152 EN25401096 KALASKAR NIKHIL GORAKSHNATH Male NT 1 (NT-B) 9.43 0.00

142 SVITFYIL153 EN25223255 PATIL VAIBHAVI VIJAY Female OBC 8.34 0.00

143 SVITFYIL154 EN25252016 THORAT ABHIRAJ Male OBC 7.82

144 SVITFYIL155 EN25374364 GAIKWAD KIRAN SANDIP Male OBC 7.74 0.00

145 SVITFYIL156 EN25355758 HARNE SANSKRUTI SANDIP Female OBC 7.19 2.93

146 SVITFYIL157 EN25349846 KRUSHNA YOGESH BORSE Male OBC 6.54 0.00

147 SVITFYIL158 EN25168978 JOSHI DIVYA RAVINDRA Female Open 6.39 12.17

148 SVITFYIL159 EN25398987 HEMANGI NARENDRA AVCHAR Female OBC 5.71 0.00

149 SVITFYIL160 EN25195864 JAYESH KAILASH GAIKWAD Male SC 4.37 0.00

150 SVITFYIL161 EN25361901 SABLE MOHAN BALAJI Male Open 3.18 0.00

151 SVITFYIL162 EN25408508 PRADHAN ARTI SAINATH Female SC 3.00 0.00

152 SVITFYIL163 EN25122331 JOSHI NAHUSH NITIN Male Open 2.41 25.66

153 SVITFYIL164 EN25325867 BHADANGE AVDHUT NANDKUMAR Male NT 3 (NT-D) 1.31 10.62

154 SVITFYIL165 EN25363951 SARODE BHUMIKA VIKAS Female OBC 0.27 4.45

155 SVITFYIL166 EN25124033 PAWAR BHUMIKA PRAMOD Female Open 0.00 81.75

156 SVITFYIL167 EN25159700 ITHAPE ATHARV PRADIP Male OBC 0.00 44.05

157 SVITFYIL168 EN25199505 VIJAY SHAMBHU DIGHULE Male Open 0.00 44.68

158 SVITFYIL169 EN25323219 PATIL DEVYANI UDAY Female OBC 0.00 9.05

159 SVITFYIL170 EN25354369 ROHITENDRA SINSINWAR Male Not Applicable 0.00 36.77

160 SVITFYIL171 EN25398921 KHULE TANISHQ RAJENDRA Male OBC 0.00 0.00

161 SVITFYIL172 EN25400462 SANYAM RUHIL Male Not Applicable 0.00 22.39

162 SVITFYIL173 EN25408179 YASH SHIVAJI NEHE Male OBC 0.00 40.36

163 SVITFYIL174 EN25414376 KANDEKAR AKANKSHA NIVRUTTI Female OBC 0.00 0.00

164 SVITFYIL175 EN25414679 PRATIK BAJIRAO AGALE Male OBC 0.00 0.00

171 SVITFYIL176 EN25417496 GARE SARTHAK VIKAS MALE Open 0 62.46



Sr 
No Apploication ID Candidate Name Gender Category

Applicatio
n Type

Diploma/BS
C/DVOC %

1 DSY1 DSE25125839 DUSHING SUNITA SANJAY Female SC Diploma 88.06
2 DSY2 DSE25130271 JADHAV GAYATRI BHAUSAHEB Female OBC Diploma 86.34
3 DSY3 DSE25113805 MATOLE SURAJ KRISHNA Male SBC Diploma 84.34
4 DSY4 DSE25107627 CHANCHAL ANKUSH SAROWAR Female OPEN Diploma 83.56
5 DSY5 DSE25110761 KAZI MAHEEN ALIM Female OPEN Diploma 83.31
6 DSY6 DSE25131321 BAGUL JAGRUTI KAILAS Female OBC Diploma 83.26
7 DSY7 DSE25126184 UKARDE NAYAN SUNIL Female SEBC Diploma 82.88
8 DSY8 DSE25152281 WAGH KHUSHAL DHANAJI Male OPEN Diploma 82.74
9 DSY9 DSE25145939 BHOI SNEHA KUMAR Female NT 1 (NT-B) Diploma 82.69

10 DSY10 DSE25123315 SAW PANKAJ AZAD Male OPEN Diploma 82.63
11 DSY11 DSE25132880 JADHAV ASHWINI DNYANESHWAR Female SEBC Diploma 82.41
12 DSY12 DSE25141100 SURYAWANSHI DIKSHA VIJAY Female OBC Diploma 82.23
13 DSY13 DSE25117985 AHIRE CHETAN NANDALAL Male OBC Diploma 82.06
14 DSY14 DSE25139953 DHAKANE RAVINA LAXMAN Female NT 3 (NT-D) Diploma 82.00
15 DSY15 DSE25148193 JADHAV RUSHIKESH SURESH Male NT 2 (NT-C) Diploma 81.77
16 DSY16 DSE25108559 SHAHANE LAXMI DATTATRYA Female OBC Diploma 81.71
17 DSY17 DSE25115916 TATAR GAYATRI HARISHCHANDRA Female OBC Diploma 81.60
18 DSY18 DSE25132604 SONAWANE OM ARUN Male OPEN Diploma 81.49
19 DSY19 DSE25113768 SIDDHI CHANDRAKANT PATIL Female OBC Diploma 81.43
20 DSY20 DSE25134239 VIKHE BHAKTI PARASHURAM Female SEBC Diploma 81.37
21 DSY21 DSE25131433 LOKHANDE KUNAL BABAN Male OBC Diploma 80.91
22 DSY22 DSE25116131 GARAD GAYATRI DNYANESHWAR Female OBC Diploma 80.88
23 DSY23 DSE25103941 SACHIN VASANT RATHOD Male DT/VJ NT(A) Diploma 80.80
24 DSY24 DSE25150688 GAYATRI GOPAL AHIRE Female OPEN Diploma 80.74
25 DSY25 DSE25156362 VALKUNDE AJAY BHAGWAT Male NT 2 (NT-C) Diploma 80.63
26 DSY26 DSE25130609 KATE AKSHAY DADABHAU Male OBC Diploma 80.63
27 DSY27 DSE25140534 SHITOLE SHARVARI MAHENDRA Female OPEN Diploma 80.56
28 DSY28 DSE25108575 BHANGUDE SATYAM CHANGDEV Male OPEN Diploma 80.51
29 DSY29 DSE25129918 CHAURE CHANDANA VASANT Female ST Diploma 80.47
30 DSY30 DSE25145964 SANAP PARAS RAMDAS Male OPEN Diploma 80.23
31 DSY31 DSE25158162 THORAT HRUTVJ DNYANESHWAR Male NT 1 (NT-B) Diploma 80.23
32 DSY32 DSE25151086 CHAVAN KHUSHI JITENDRA Female NT 1 (NT-B) Diploma 80.11
33 DSY33 DSE25141014 DHAVLE BHAGVAT SHIVANAND Male NT 2 (NT-C) Diploma 80.06
34 DSY34 DSE25142488 THETE SANIKA UMESH Female SEBC Diploma 79.88
35 DSY35 DSE25102618 YASH PRAVIN NANGRE Male NT 3 (NT-D) Diploma 79.66
36 DSY36 DSE25109237 JAGTAP RIYA ASHOK Female NT 1 (NT-B) Diploma 79.63
37 DSY37 DSE25157213 GURJAR VEDIKA MANJUNATH Female OBC Diploma 79.39
38 DSY38 DSE25130905 BAWA ANUSHKA HEMANT Female NT 1 (NT-B) Diploma 79.31
39 DSY39 DSE25147204 NIKAM VAIBHAV GAUTAM Male OPEN Diploma 79.14
40 DSY40 DSE25146480 KALYANI SONAWANE Female OBC Diploma 79.14
41 DSY41 DSE25141659 BHAMARE PRATIK SANJAY Male OBC Diploma 79.12
42 DSY42 DSE25115627 RATHOD ADITYA SUDAM Male DT/VJ NT(A) Diploma 78.97
43 DSY43 DSE25109733 RASANE ATHARVA MAHESH Male OBC Diploma 78.97
44 DSY44 DSE25114282 HANDGE TEJAS SOMNATH Male OBC Diploma 78.92
45 DSY45 DSE25121274 KHAIRNAR GAUTAMI PUNDLIK Female OBC Diploma 78.91
46 DSY46 DSE25153986 NAGARE VAIBHAV BHAUSAHEB Male OBC Diploma 78.88
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47 DSY47 DSE25152500 MAHAJAN GANESH JAYKUMAR Male OBC Diploma 78.86
48 DSY48 DSE25119375 GAIKWAD SHREYAS ANAND Male SC Diploma 78.81
49 DSY49 DSE25119805 AHIRE OM KISHOR Male SC Diploma 78.63
50 DSY50 DSE25137832 SHRADDHA AMARNATH SHINDE Female OBC Diploma 78.63
51 DSY51 DSE25104608 NEEL YOGESH RAKHADE Male OBC Diploma 78.57
52 DSY52 DSE25100702 ABOLI ARUN MAHAJAN Female OBC Diploma 78.56
53 DSY53 DSE25122552 JADHAV DHANASHREE AMBADAS Female OBC Diploma 78.51
54 DSY54 DSE25141028 PATHARE DEEPAK CHANGADEV Male SC Diploma 78.46
55 DSY55 DSE25102611 JADHAV GAYATRI SANJAY Female OBC Diploma 78.44
56 DSY56 DSE25145471 BHUSAL SHUBHAM ANIL Male OBC Diploma 78.35
57 DSY57 DSE25118895 AVHAD RAHUL VIJAY Male NT 3 (NT-D) Diploma 78.34
58 DSY58 DSE25102145 PIMPLE CHATURTHI MANGESH Female OPEN Diploma 78.06
59 DSY59 DSE25111442 GAIKAR RAJASHREE UTTAM Female OPEN Diploma 78.00
60 DSY60 DSE25106840 KEDAR BHAGYASHRI KIRAN Female OBC Diploma 77.88
61 DSY61 DSE25119458 LOKHANDE NILESH PADMAKAR Male OBC Diploma 77.82
62 DSY62 DSE25114098 PARAB ANISH RAJENDRA Male OPEN Diploma 77.72
63 DSY63 DSE25147562 BADE GAYTRI VISHNU Female NT 3 (NT-D) Diploma 77.71
64 DSY64 DSE25146696 DESHMUKH SHANTANU RAJABHAU Male OPEN Diploma 77.70
65 DSY65 DSE25156420 JADHAV APEKSHA BHIKA Female SEBC Diploma 77.50
66 DSY66 DSE25130941 SARANGDHAR MRUDULA BANDU Female OBC Diploma 77.50
67 DSY67 DSE25118343 GOSAVI KHUSHI NITIN Female NT 1 (NT-B) Diploma 77.44
68 DSY68 DSE25127663 JADHAV ISHWARI YOGESH Female OBC Diploma 77.44
69 DSY69 DSE25156734 JADHAV AARATI NARAYAN Female OPEN Diploma 77.38
70 DSY70 DSE25119976 NAWALE SARTHAK AMBADAS Male OPEN Diploma 77.37
71 DSY71 DSE25117150 VELAMKAR YASHWANT BALASAHEB Male OPEN Diploma 77.37
72 DSY72 DSE25131354 AVHAD ANUSHKA SUNIL Female NT 3 (NT-D) Diploma 77.29
73 DSY73 DSE25109535 WAKCHAURE GAYATRI PRAMOD Female OBC Diploma 77.26
74 DSY74 DSE25150001 KALAMKAR OMKAR DINESH Male OPEN Diploma 77.14
75 DSY75 DSE25116663 GAIKWAD TRUPTI RAJENDRA Female OPEN Diploma 77.14
76 DSY76 DSE25102357 PATHADE KRUSHNA SAMBHAJI Male OPEN Diploma 76.88
77 DSY77 DSE25114746 SAKHALA JANHVI SHAM Female SC Diploma 76.88
78 DSY78 DSE25140857 CHONDE JANHVI SHRIDHAR Female OPEN Diploma 76.76
79 DSY79 DSE25131563 DODE NIKHIL SANJAY Male OBC Diploma 76.72
80 DSY80 DSE25129724 DHUMAL NEHA VITTHAL Female OPEN Diploma 76.69
81 DSY81 DSE25147674 SRUSHTI PRAVIN WAGH Female OPEN Diploma 76.67
82 DSY82 DSE25127195 AGALE PRATIK BAJIRAO Male OBC Diploma 76.63
83 DSY83 DSE25139961 SHUBHAM TANAJI BHILL Male OPEN Diploma 76.59
84 DSY84 DSE25145981 KAPADNIS PRASAD CHANDRAKANT Male OBC Diploma 76.57
85 DSY85 DSE25156102 PAGARE ANUSHKA ANIL Female SC Diploma 76.56
86 DSY86 DSE25119003 KHARE NEIL RITESH Male OPEN Diploma 76.51
87 DSY87 DSE25142709 KUBDE CHAITANYA MOHAN Male OBC Diploma 76.47
88 DSY88 DSE25145248 SHEWALE APEKSHA VIJAY Female OBC Diploma 76.46
89 DSY89 DSE25137994 GHATE VEDANT PRAKASH Male SBC Diploma 76.38
90 DSY90 DSE25119436 BANSODE PRATIKSHA DADARAO Female SC Diploma 76.29
91 DSY91 DSE25150390 DAVANE SIDDHANT MANGESH Male OPEN Diploma 76.17
92 DSY92 DSE25137593 PAGAR BHAVESH GIRISH Male OBC Diploma 76.17
93 DSY93 DSE25109698 SARTHAK GAHININATH SHEKADE Male NT 3 (NT-D) Diploma 76.11
94 DSY94 DSE25120481 TAJANE VRUNDA ARVIND Female OBC Diploma 76.11
95 DSY95 DSE25161122 SHAIKH SAHIL NASHIB Male OPEN Diploma 76.06
96 DSY96 DSE25111370 PATIL PALLAVI PRAVIN Female OBC Diploma 76.00



97 DSY97 DSE25110542 GUNJAL GAYATRI VIKAS Female OPEN Diploma 76.00
98 DSY98 DSE25131871 PEKHALE AKSHAY BHASKAR Male OBC Diploma 75.94
99 DSY99 DSE25138227 PATIL YASH NITISH Male OBC Diploma 75.89

100 DSY100 DSE25116470 PATIL NANDNI KISHANRAO Female OPEN Diploma 75.88
101 DSY101 DSE25128856 SHINDE TANAY SHIVAJI Male OBC Diploma 75.71
102 DSY102 DSE25100595 CHIKATE ADITYA SANDIP Male OBC Diploma 75.65
103 DSY103 DSE25136723 CHAVAN GAURAV VISHNU Male SEBC Diploma 75.55
104 DSY104 DSE25127305 KHAIRNAR RUSHIKESH NARAYAN Male OBC Diploma 75.49
105 DSY105 DSE25133399 NEMADE RAKSHA SANJAY Female OBC Diploma 75.48
106 DSY106 DSE25119673 JAGTAP ROHAN RAVINDRA Male OBC Diploma 75.44
107 DSY107 DSE25101893 GHORPADE VAIBHAV SANJAY Male OPEN Diploma 75.37
108 DSY108 DSE25104656 MANMODE ANIRUDDHA BADRINATH Male OPEN Diploma 75.31
109 DSY109 DSE25100434 ADESH DEVLING MENKUDLE Male OBC Diploma 75.29
110 DSY110 DSE25139089 RAHANE ABHISHEK RAJESH Male OBC Diploma 75.17
111 DSY111 DSE25126361 PATHADE RUTIK NIVRUTTI Male SC Diploma 75.14
112 DSY112 DSE25143989 CHAVAN OM GANESH Male SEBC Diploma 75.00
113 DSY113 DSE25149789 JADHAV PRITHVIRAJ RAJARAM Male DT/VJ NT(A) Diploma 75.00
114 DSY114 DSE25154559 SANAP ADITI DEVIDAS Female NT 3 (NT-D) Diploma 75.00
115 DSY115 DSE25126499 JEJURE SHRUTI DATTU Female OBC Diploma 75.00
116 DSY116 DSE25102446 MORE DISHA SATISH Female NT 1 (NT-B) Diploma 75.00
117 DSY117 DSE25105058 MOHAMMAD UZAIR Male OPEN Diploma 75.00
118 DSY118 DSE25148120 SANSKRUTI MAHESH CHANDGUDE Female OPEN Diploma 75.00
119 DSY119 DSE25152783 KAHANDAL KARAN DNYANESHWAR Male OBC Diploma 74.97
120 DSY120 DSE25142656 DESHMUKH JANHAVI SHAILESH Female SEBC Diploma 74.97
121 DSY121 DSE25136304 GAIKHE SWARAJ SHIVAJI Male OPEN Diploma 74.97
122 DSY122 DSE25105030 RAUT ASHUTOSH SANTOSH Male OBC Diploma 74.97
123 DSY123 DSE25120920 GUNJAL SANKET MACHHINDRA Male OBC Diploma 74.41
124 DSY124 DSE25153665 SANDHYA RAMESH JADHAV Female SC Diploma 74.40
125 DSY125 DSE25116343 SURADKAR ANIRUDDHA BABURAO Male SC Diploma 74.40
126 DSY126 DSE25162337 BHANDARE ASHWINI POPAT Female OBC Diploma 74.34
127 DSY127 DSE25136174 MAHAJAN GAYATRI PRAMOD Female OBC Diploma 74.34
128 DSY128 DSE25120855 SATPUTE RUTUJA NARAYAN Female SEBC Diploma 74.34
129 DSY129 DSE25106817 SHRAVANI KIRAN MUNDANKAR Female SBC Diploma 74.28
130 DSY130 DSE25149066 KRUSHNA PANDURANG SHINDE Male OPEN Diploma 74.22
131 DSY131 DSE25130495 WADGE PRANAV SANDIP Male OBC Diploma 74.17
132 DSY132 DSE25132083 VAYDESHKAR ANIKET VISHAL Male OBC Diploma 74.06
133 DSY133 DSE25137869 SANGALE YASH SAMPAT Male NT 3 (NT-D) Diploma 74.06
134 DSY134 DSE25155079 PORJE SAKSHI VIJAY Female OPEN Diploma 74.00
135 DSY135 DSE25160113 PAWAR ANUJ RAMDAS Male OPEN Diploma 73.94
136 DSY136 DSE25138662 OSWAL YASH SACHIN Male OBC Diploma 73.89
137 DSY137 DSE25149371 CHAVAN SAI GAJENDRA Female OPEN Diploma 73.83
138 DSY138 DSE25106785 SHELKE VAIBHAV BHAWALAL Male NT 3 (NT-D) Diploma 73.74
139 DSY139 DSE25115796 SARODE NIKHIL RAJENDRA Male OPEN Diploma 73.72
140 DSY140 DSE25113475 GUNJAL LEENA DEVIDAS Female OBC Diploma 73.71
141 DSY141 DSE25158501 CHAWANDE RAUNAK JAGDISH Male OPEN Diploma 73.68
142 DSY142 DSE25157667 KARTIK VAMAN KHANDALE Male SC Diploma 73.67
143 DSY143 DSE25100159 SHERMALE DEVIDAS RAJU Male NT 2 (NT-C) Diploma 73.66
144 DSY144 DSE25122405 WAGH AARTI PRAVIN Female OPEN Diploma 73.65
145 DSY145 DSE25129818 CHATTE SHIVPRASAD DATTATRAY Male SEBC Diploma 73.50
146 DSY146 DSE25140018 AHIRE ANTARA UDAY Female OBC Diploma 73.49



147 DSY147 DSE25152385 JAGTAP DNYANESHWARI ANIL Female OPEN Diploma 73.14
148 DSY148 DSE25129099 ANSARI JAMIL EKRAMUDIN Male OPEN Diploma 73.14
149 DSY149 DSE25145954 KHARE YOGITA ANIL Female OBC Diploma 73.09
150 DSY150 DSE25131156 THOK MAYURI SOMNATH Female OBC Diploma 73.00
151 DSY151 DSE25152564 RAUT SAI VIJAY Male SBC Diploma 73.00
152 DSY152 DSE25134124 CHITRIV SHREYA RAVINDRA Female OPEN Diploma 73.00
153 DSY153 DSE25114420 BHOSALE SUYASH MILIND Male SEBC Diploma 73.00
154 DSY154 DSE25138213 MANASVI PRAVIN DHANGAR Female OPEN Diploma 72.91
155 DSY155 DSE25116197 SHIYALE TEJAS GAUTAM Male SC Diploma 72.90
156 DSY156 DSE25121548 LACHAKE SIDDHI RAJENDRA Female OBC Diploma 72.89
157 DSY157 DSE25117467 SAGAT OMKAR BALAJI Male SC Diploma 72.88
158 DSY158 DSE25128758 SHELKE OMKAR RAJENDRA Male OPEN Diploma 72.86
378 DSY159 DSE25102864 GAIKWAD TANMAY ASHOK MALE OBC Diploma 72.8
159 DSY160 DSE25117582 DEVKAR TANMAY SANJAY Male OBC Diploma 72.78
160 DSY161 DSE25125005 SADAVARTE PIYUSH PRAVIN Male OBC Diploma 72.75
161 DSY162 DSE25126109 OMKAR MUTTANNA GONDHALE Male OPEN Diploma 72.75
162 DSY163 DSE25146143 WANI ANUSHKA VILAS Female OBC Diploma 72.74
163 DSY164 DSE25104855 SAPKALBHUSHAN SANTOSH Male OBC Diploma 72.72
164 DSY165 DSE25125963 PATIL TEJAS JAGDISH Male OBC Diploma 72.72
165 DSY166 DSE25135206 GANGURDE JAGDISH MAHENDRA Male OPEN Diploma 72.59
166 DSY167 DSE25160446 DHONDGE PIYUSH JAGDISH Male OPEN Diploma 72.57
167 DSY168 DSE25142314 SANGLE SIDDHI SUBHASH Female NT 3 (NT-D) Diploma 72.39
168 DSY169 DSE25123394 DHOLI AARTI UTTAM Female OBC Diploma 72.34
169 DSY170 DSE25115640 KRISHNA HEMANT SHARMA Male OPEN Diploma 72.33
170 DSY171 DSE25116424 CHAVAN KRISHNA SHIAVJI Male OPEN Diploma 72.29
171 DSY172 DSE25133733 CHOUDHARY RUSHIKESH RAJENDRA Male OBC Diploma 72.17
172 DSY173 DSE25127212 PAWAR SAMRUDDHI RAM Female OBC Diploma 72.15
173 DSY174 DSE25111752 PINGALE SAI BALASAHEB Male OPEN Diploma 72.13
174 DSY175 DSE25142883 CHAVHAN RAJ PRAMOD Male OBC Diploma 72.06
175 DSY176 DSE25138953 AHIRE OM SHARAD Male OPEN Diploma 72.06
176 DSY177 DSE25137544 GAIKAR TANVI DILIP Female OPEN Diploma 72.00
177 DSY178 DSE25160615 MAHALE GAURAV RAVINDRA Male OBC Diploma 71.94
178 DSY179 DSE25131636 DATE ABHIJEET RAJESH Male OBC Diploma 71.89
179 DSY180 DSE25145463 GAWARE YASH DNYANESHWAR Male OBC Diploma 71.89
180 DSY181 DSE25156814 VANARASE VAISHNAVI SAHEBRAO Female SEBC Diploma 71.88
181 DSY182 DSE25157901 BORSE KESHAV PRAKASH Male OBC Diploma 71.85
182 DSY183 DSE25159365 PRASAD KHUSHBU VIJAYKUMAR Female OPEN Diploma 71.83
183 DSY184 DSE 25117517 RAJESHWARI BALASAHEB KOKANE Female OBC Diploma 71.75
184 DSY185 DSE25117383 ZADE ANANT RAMESH Male OBC Diploma 71.72
185 DSY186 DSE25153850 SURYA DATTAPRASAD YADAV Male OBC Diploma 71.71
186 DSY187 DSE25116970 BHAGYASHRI SURESH SHINGARE Female SC Diploma 71.65
187 DSY188 DSE25108495 GAIKWAD KIRTI ARUN Female SC Diploma 71.63
188 DSY189 DSE25136242 TUPSHENDRE KUMAR SANTOSH Male SC Diploma 71.61
189 DSY190 DSE25129296 LANDGE SAHIL BALASAHEB Male OBC Diploma 71.60
190 DSY191 DSE25145544 WARE PRACHI LAHU Female OPEN Diploma 71.60
191 DSY192 DSE25156357 DULHAT KALYAN DEVCHAND Male DT/VJ NT(A) BSC 71.59
192 DSY193 DSE25132694 CHUMBHALE ABHIJEET BAJIRAO Male OBC Diploma 71.54
193 DSY194 DSE25158376 KANKATE MAYUR DEVIDAS Male NT 3 (NT-D) Diploma 71.49
194 DSY195 DSE25141674 BIDGAR SURAJ ANIL Male NT 2 (NT-C) Diploma 71.39
195 DSY196 DSE25138980 PAGAR DHIRAJ BHAUSAHEB Male OBC Diploma 71.39



196 DSY197 DSE25106449 ABHIJEET SUBHASH NAKADE Male OBC Diploma 71.39
197 DSY198 DSE25112622 KHARATE YASH PRAKASH Male OBC Diploma 71.35
198 DSY199 DSE25134634 NIMBALKAR OM SATISH Male OPEN Diploma 71.33
199 DSY200 DSE25134177 PARAD SRUSHTI KIRAN Female SC Diploma 71.33
200 DSY201 DSE25137750 MORE JAYESH NANAJI Male NT 2 (NT-C) Diploma 71.33
201 DSY202 DSE25106156 RAUT MANISHA MADHAV Female OBC Diploma 71.28
202 DSY203 DSE25129216 PAWAR LAVANYA ARUN Male OPEN Diploma 71.24
203 DSY204 DSE25157169 SHINDE HARSHAL SUDHAKAR Male OBC Diploma 71.23
204 DSY205 DSE25122348 GAYATRI RUPESH RAUL Female OPEN Diploma 71.19
205 DSY206 DSE25104564 JADHAV OM LAXMIKANT Male OPEN Diploma 71.14
206 DSY207 DSE25138393 DEORE MOHIT JITENDRA Male OBC Diploma 71.09
207 DSY208 DSE25121206 DALAVI NILESH MOTIRAM Male ST Diploma 71.03
208 DSY209 DSE25134105 CHAUDHARI TANVI DIPAK Female OBC Diploma 70.81
209 DSY210 DSE25112636 LONDHE YASH SHIVAJI Male OBC Diploma 70.72
210 DSY211 DSE25108446 MALODE RUTUJA DNYANESHWAR Female OPEN Diploma 70.72
211 DSY212 DSE25121808 SANGLE KANCHAN RAJU Female NT 3 (NT-D) Diploma 70.69
212 DSY213 DSE25103889 AHER ROHINI SANTHOSH Female OPEN Diploma 70.67
213 DSY214 DSE25154264 SHINDE KRUSHNA SANTOSH Male OPEN Diploma 70.67
214 DSY215 DSE25108334 DARADE PRAJAKTA GANESH Female NT 3 (NT-D) Diploma 70.63
215 DSY216 DSE25129217 KASAR KRUSHNAL VIVEK Male OBC Diploma 70.62
216 DSY217 DSE25105392 ADITYA VINOD PATIL Male OPEN Diploma 70.56
217 DSY218 DSE25141099 INGALE MOHINI MANOJ Female OPEN Diploma 70.51
218 DSY219 DSE25130804 SUMIT PREMNATH BHADANE Male OBC Diploma 70.51
219 DSY220 DSE25154883 KALE PANKAJ NANDKISHOR Male OBC Diploma 70.50
220 DSY221 DSE25124204 BORADE DARSHAN DNYANESHWAR Male OPEN Diploma 70.37
221 DSY222 DSE25141511 BORGE NANDINI BHIMA Female SC Diploma 70.37
222 DSY223 DSE25126938 GHOLAP SAKSHI SOMNATH Female SEBC Diploma 70.34
223 DSY224 DSE25136093 UGALE AKSHAY SANJAY Male OBC Diploma 70.33
224 DSY225 DSE25146007 MAHANT SUMIT SACHIN Male OPEN Diploma 70.29
225 DSY226 DSE25150967 SANVATSARKAR CHETNA SANJAY Female OBC Diploma 70.16
226 DSY227 DSE25141410 DUMBARE PRATHAMESH BAPUSAHEB Male OBC Diploma 70.13
227 DSY228 DSE25135310 DIGHOLE TEJASVINI BALU Female NT 3 (NT-D) Diploma 70.11
228 DSY229 DSE25113685 JADHAV GAURI RAJENDRA Female SC Diploma 69.94
229 DSY230 DSE25160458 SANGLE SAKSHI DHARMA Female OPEN Diploma 69.94
230 DSY231 DSE25106251 SAHIL RAVINDRA LAYRE Male OPEN Diploma 69.94
231 DSY232 DSE25117078 ANJUSHA KIRAN KABADE Female OPEN Diploma 69.89
232 DSY233 DSE25152245 SHINDE JANAVI SATISH Female OPEN Diploma 69.83
233 DSY234 DSE25150544 PRATIK SUNIL MALI Male OPEN Diploma 69.83
234 DSY235 DSE25108636 KUWAR SUNIL SITARAM Male ST Diploma 69.79
235 DSY236 DSE25145190 RAUT ADITYA SUNIL Male OBC Diploma 69.73
236 DSY237 DSE25162186 GODSE PRATHAMESH ASHOK Male OPEN Diploma 69.67
237 DSY238 DSE25155771 PATIL SHIVANGI RAJENDRA Female OBC Diploma 69.54

238 DSY239 DSE25131282
MOHAMMAD ALTAMASH SHAIKH RAEES 
AHEMAD Male OBC Diploma 69.43

239 DSY240 DSE25146469 PARASKAR PRAJAKTA VASANT Female OBC Diploma 69.33
240 DSY241 DSE25146934 JADHAV JAY JITENDRA Male OBC Diploma 69.31
241 DSY242 DSE25133616 BHAVNA DILIP BODKE Female NT 3 (NT-D) Diploma 69.29
242 DSY243 DSE25157515 SONAR HARSHVARDHAN DEVIDAS Male OPEN Diploma 69.11
243 DSY244 DSE25146843 JADHAV DHANANJAY DHANSING Male DT/VJ NT(A) Diploma 69.00
244 DSY245 DSE25157533 AVHAD RAJVARDHAN NITIN Male NT 3 (NT-D) Diploma 69.00



245 DSY246 DSE25147941 RUTIK NIVRUTTI AVHAD Male NT 3 (NT-D) Diploma 68.97
246 DSY247 DSE25154394 WARGHADE SHUBHAM RAMESH Male OBC Diploma 68.97
247 DSY248 DSE25119270 JAGTAP OMKAR MANIK Male OPEN Diploma 68.94
248 DSY249 DSE25144979 KHARE ADITYA ANIL Male OBC Diploma 68.91
249 DSY250 DSE25116632 BHARADWAJ KRISHNA SURAJBALI Male OPEN Diploma 68.82
250 DSY251 DSE25153040 BORSE NARENDRA AAMBADAS Male ST Diploma 68.74
251 DSY252 DSE25101725 KAPSE KRUSHNA YOGESH Male OPEN Diploma 68.72
252 DSY253 DSE25159130 PATIL MANISH AVINASH Male OPEN Diploma 68.69
253 DSY254 DSE25159522 PORJE SUYASH KESHAV Male OPEN Diploma 68.68
254 DSY255 DSE25109786 GAIDHANI PRASHANT RAMESH Male OPEN Diploma 68.63
255 DSY256 DSE25143651 JAGDALE VAISHALI JALINDAR Female OBC Diploma 68.63
256 DSY257 DSE25157603 HIRAY SAHIL PRASHANT Male OPEN Diploma 68.58
257 DSY258 DSE25113344 NAGARE VAISHNAVI SANJAY Female NT 3 (NT-D) Diploma 68.57
258 DSY259 DSE25162311 SONTAKKE ARYAN KAILAS Male OBC Diploma 68.57
259 DSY260 DSE25142318 GARUD RANJIT KEDU Male SC Diploma 68.56
260 DSY261 DSE25108501 INAMDAR MANSI MOGAN Female OPEN Diploma 68.51
261 DSY262 DSE25140163 AHER SARTHAK ANIL Male OPEN Diploma 68.47
262 DSY263 DSE25147239 BEDSE RITIKA VASUDEV Female OPEN Diploma 68.46
263 DSY264 DSE25116565 KARDALE ASMITA SANTOSH Female SC Diploma 68.46
264 DSY265 DSE25111031 CHAUDHARI PRATIKSHA MADHAV Female ST Diploma 68.42
265 DSY266 DSE25106534 PARDHE VAIBHAV PARMESHWAR Male NT 2 (NT-C) Diploma 68.29
266 DSY267 DSE25130975 SHIVAM DNYANOBA SURNAR Male NT 2 (NT-C) Diploma 68.23
267 DSY268 DSE25138901 LANDE TEJAS SUNDAR Male OPEN Diploma 68.15
268 DSY269 DSE25136291 NEMADE DEVEN SUBHASH Male OBC Diploma 68.12
269 DSY270 DSE25133274 BHAMARE PRANALI PANKAJ Female OPEN Diploma 68.06
270 DSY271 DSE25150854 BHALERAO KAMLESH GORAKH Male SC Diploma 68.00
271 DSY272 DSE25102541 GULVE KIRAN SARJERAO Male OBC Diploma 67.89
272 DSY273 DSE25109520 PATIL PRANAV PANDURANG Male OPEN Diploma 67.72
273 DSY274 DSE25156670 DEVKAR SAKSHI BHASKAR Female SC Diploma 67.66
274 DSY275 DSE25160691 SANGALE PRANAV SHANTARAM Male OPEN Diploma 67.66
275 DSY276 DSE25152107 KALE NIKHIL NANASO Male NT 2 (NT-C) Diploma 67.60
276 DSY277 DSE25135008 DEORE NIDHI VIJAYSING Female OPEN Diploma 67.54
277 DSY278 DSE25144359 CHAVAN OMKAR RAJESH Male SEBC Diploma 67.54
278 DSY279 DSE25148487 KALE SANIKA ASHOK Female SEBC Diploma 67.43
279 DSY280 DSE25117160 RAJGURU VAISHNAVI DEEPAK Female OBC Diploma 67.41
280 DSY281 DSE25107919 SHIRORE NIMISH MILIND Male OBC Diploma 67.39
281 DSY282 DSE25151804 MAGAR PRATIK BALASAHEB Male OPEN Diploma 67.31
282 DSY283 DSE25105592 SANGALE MAHESH SHIVNATH Male NT 3 (NT-D) Diploma 67.26
283 DSY284 DSE25129836 PATIL VINAY VIJAY Male OPEN Diploma 67.12
284 DSY285 DSE25137420 BADAR SAMARTH BADRINARAYAN Male OBC Diploma 67.06
285 DSY286 DSE25138064 PATIL JAYESH NIMBA Male OPEN Diploma 66.91
286 DSY287 DSE25156438 SAURABH GANESH PAWAR Male OBC Diploma 66.80
287 DSY288 DSE25116719 YASH RANJIT PAWAR Male OBC Diploma 66.80
288 DSY289 DSE25154749 ADHAV PRANAY DATTATRAY Male OBC Diploma 66.78
289 DSY290 DSE25103875 SHINDE OM DNYANESHWAR Male OPEN Diploma 66.76
290 DSY291 DSE25132037 GUNJAL SANCHIT ANIL Male DT/VJ NT(A) Diploma 66.67
291 DSY292 DSE25161727 POTE SAHIL KAILAS Male OPEN Diploma 66.67
292 DSY293 DSE25158870 SANAP KAUSHAL DASHRATH Male OPEN Diploma 66.65
293 DSY294 DSE25107082 SANAP VAISHNAVI SANJAY Female NT 3 (NT-D) Diploma 66.63
294 DSY295 DSE25116744 JAWALE SAIPRASAD BALASAHEB Male OPEN Diploma 66.56



295 DSY296 DSE25142042 ASHWINI DASHARATH DHOMSE Female DT/VJ NT(A) Diploma 66.35
296 DSY297 DSE25112848 KINARE VAISHNAVI PUNDALIK Female OPEN Diploma 66.34
297 DSY298 DSE25145573 CHAUDHARI ISHAN RAOSAHEB Male OBC Diploma 66.32
298 DSY299 DSE25151981 PAWAR ROHIT SANJAY Male OBC Diploma 66.29
299 DSY300 DSE25149831 JADHAV SHRUTIKA JITENDRA Female SC Diploma 66.29
300 DSY301 DSE25106668 BHAMARE VANSHIT DIPAK Male SC Diploma 66.29
301 DSY302 DSE25162399 SAMARTH VALMIK DESALE Male OPEN Diploma 66.29
302 DSY303 DSE25120376 AHER TEJAS BALWANT Male OBC Diploma 66.28
303 DSY304 DSE25105810 PATIL BHAVIKA BHALCHANDRA Female OBC Diploma 66.19
304 DSY305 DSE25153042 KAKALIJ RUSHIKESH RAVINDRA Male OPEN Diploma 66.13
305 DSY306 DSE25129959 GAIKWAD SARTHAK SANTOSH Male OBC Diploma 66.06
306 DSY307 DSE25111142 SHINDE RIYA AJAY Female NT 1 (NT-B) Diploma 66.06
307 DSY308 DSE25115806 KUMBHARKAR OM RUCHI Male NT 1 (NT-B) Diploma 65.89
308 DSY309 DSE25146513 WALUNJ SAMRUDDHI SHIVAJI Female OPEN Diploma 65.89
309 DSY310 DSE25153434 PATIL MOHIT SACHIN Male OBC Diploma 65.88
310 DSY311 DSE25134182 KHULE RAJVARDHAN RAOSAHEB Male OBC Diploma 65.87
311 DSY312 DSE25109103 DAUND ANKUSH DNYANDEV Male NT 3 (NT-D) Diploma 65.83
312 DSY313 DSE25132795 HIRE LOKESH BALKRISHNA Male OPEN Diploma 65.83
313 DSY314 DSE25133604 SALUNKE PRATHAMESH UTTAM Male OPEN Diploma 65.79
314 DSY315 DSE25134195 PATIL KRISHNA DEVENDRA Male DT/VJ NT(A) Diploma 65.74
315 DSY316 DSE25133990 JORVAR SHUBHAM VASANT Male OBC Diploma 65.61
316 DSY317 DSE25114335 TEJAS VIJAY DAMRE Male OPEN Diploma 65.47
317 DSY318 DSE25150627 TATHE SHIVRUDRA GANESH Male OPEN Diploma 65.42
318 DSY319 DSE25153673 MRUNAL RAMESH WAGH Female OPEN Diploma 65.24
319 DSY320 DSE25114792 LOKHANDE ANUSHKA DINESH Female OPEN Diploma 65.24
320 DSY321 DSE25119066 AHER ATHARVA SANTOSH Male OPEN Diploma 65.22
321 DSY322 DSE25104192 KAMBLE PRATIKSHA DILIP Female SC Diploma 65.20
322 DSY323 DSE25148514 SALVE MIRAJ PANDIT Male SC Diploma 65.12
323 DSY324 DSE25123076 MULGE UNKESHWAR RAVISHAKAR Male OBC Diploma 65.06
324 DSY325 DSE25152826 ANIKET BALASAHEB SANGALE Male NT 3 (NT-D) Diploma 64.97
325 DSY326 DSE25154179 JAGLE ADHIRAJ PRAMOD Male OPEN Diploma 64.89
326 DSY327 DSE25150235 PRINCE JAGDISH CHANDWANI Male OPEN Diploma 64.88
327 DSY328 DSE25123595 DONDE ABHAY SACHIN Male SC Diploma 64.80
328 DSY329 DSE25135819 ATEY AYUSH GIRIDHAR Male SC Diploma 64.22
329 DSY330 DSE25103205 NIKAM MAMTA PRADEEP Female OBC Diploma 64.22
330 DSY331 DSE25103986 KAPASE VIKAS NITIN Male OPEN Diploma 64.21
379 DSY332 DSE25100517 MAYUR NETAJI JADHAV Male OBC Diploma 64.06
331 DSY333 DSE25104419 VITORE ROHAN DEVIDAS Male SC Diploma 64.00
332 DSY334 DSE25150804 PANDIT YASH GAUTAM Male OPEN Diploma 63.95
333 DSY335 DSE25100802 ROKADE SHRAVANI SUDHIR Female OBC Diploma 63.94
334 DSY336 DSE25104202 TEMGAR ADESH RAVINDRA Male OPEN Diploma 63.89
335 DSY337 DSE25143555 JADHAV VISHAL BHAGWAN Male NT 2 (NT-C) Diploma 63.83
336 DSY338 DSE25112426 PARDESHI SHIVANI VIJAY Female NT 1 (NT-B) Diploma 63.60
337 DSY339 DSE25153199 JAGTAP SARTHAK VILAS Male OPEN Diploma 63.47
338 DSY340 DSE25123858 PUJA MOTIRAM MAHALE Female OPEN Diploma 63.28
339 DSY341 DSE25120390 GOVARDHANE PUSHKAR PRASHANT Male OBC Diploma 63.13
340 DSY342 DSE25155662 CHAVHAN HARSHAD SHARAD Male SC Diploma 62.88
341 DSY343 DSE25130472 SHIRKE SAHIL VISHNU Male OBC Diploma 62.88
342 DSY344 DSE25123307 SARVESH AMOL PATIL Male OPEN Diploma 62.76
343 DSY345 DSE25125100 VYAVHARE OM NANDU Male OBC Diploma 62.76



344 DSY346 DSE25112463 MOGAL SHITAL SAHEBRAO Female OBC Diploma 62.69
345 DSY347 DSE25121130 SHINDE SAMADHAN SUBHASH Male OPEN Diploma 62.67
346 DSY348 DSE25107485 VISHAL SHRIRAM DHOLE Male SC Diploma 62.39
347 DSY349 DSE25155557 DEORE MEGHRAJ PRAKASH Male NT 1 (NT-B) Diploma 62.28
348 DSY350 DSE25111825 DURGESH KUNDLIK HONMANE Male SC Diploma 62.24
349 DSY351 DSE25113724 KRUSHNA DNYANESHWAR GANGURDE Male SC Diploma 62.12
350 DSY352 DSE25150004 MOHAMMAD SAMI SAYYAD Male OPEN Diploma 62.11
351 DSY353 DSE25140374 KHAIRE EKNATH RAMCHANDRA Male OBC Diploma 62.00
352 DSY354 DSE25129433 GAIKWAD SUDARSHAN VIJAY Male OPEN Diploma 61.89
353 DSY355 DSE25124738 TALKHE LUCKY SURESH Male SC Diploma 61.88
354 DSY356 DSE25161223 DHOMNE ARYAN HEMANT Male OPEN Diploma 61.84
355 DSY357 DSE25157532 GODALKAR ROSHAN CHIMAJI Male NT 1 (NT-B) Diploma 61.49
356 DSY358 DSE25158051 KOTKAR AKSHADA PRAKASH Female OPEN Diploma 61.20
357 DSY359 DSE25131830 DAVAR ATHARVA JITENDRA Male OBC Diploma 61.14
358 DSY360 DSE25127823 THORAT KALYANI KIRAN Female NT 1 (NT-B) Diploma 61.11
359 DSY361 DSE25116286 KURKUTE SHUBHAM ANNASAHEB Male OBC Diploma 60.91
360 DSY362 DSE25141040 PATIL MAYURI RAMESH Female OBC Diploma 60.86
361 DSY363 DSE25104273 KHAN SAKIB ASIF Male OPEN Diploma 60.75
362 DSY364 DSE25154330 VADGHULE TRIPTI MADHUKAR Female OPEN Diploma 60.48
363 DSY365 DSE25116697 GAIDHANI SAMRAT SANJAY Male OPEN Diploma 60.32
364 DSY366 DSE25105681 MOHD FAAIZ Male OPEN Diploma 60.00
365 DSY367 DSE25153000 POTE VIKAS BALIRAM Male NT 2 (NT-C) Diploma 59.38
366 DSY368 DSE25128975 SHINDE MAHESH VITTHAL Male OPEN Diploma 59.06
367 DSY369 DSE25154411 DEVANAND SAHEBRAO KAWAR Male ST Diploma 58.75
368 DSY370 DSE25157466 DHENGLE ADITI SACHIN Female SC Diploma 58.47
369 DSY371 DSE25137717 AHIRE DHANANJAY POPAT Male SC Diploma 58.29
370 DSY372 DSE25157695 DONDE PURVA BHARAT Female SC Diploma 57.94
371 DSY373 DSE25147774 UTKARSH KIRAN PATIL Male OBC Diploma 57.56
372 DSY374 DSE25161235 GHADAGE SURAJ CHANDRAKANT Male OPEN Diploma 56.30
373 DSY375 DSE25144472 CHAUDHARI SIDDHESH RAJENDRA Male OBC Diploma 54.74
374 DSY376 DSE25117199 JADHAV SANJANA DEEPAK Female SC Diploma 54.56
375 DSY377 DSE25116665 CHAVAN ARIN MANGESH Male OBC Diploma 54.44
377 DSY378 DSE25109129 THORAT SIDHHARAT RAJENDRA MALE OPEN Diploma 52.94
376 DSY379 DSE25110920 BORADE DHANASHRI DNYANESHWAR Female OBC Diploma 49.42


	FIRST YEAR A CAP
	FIRSTN YEAR INSTITUTE LEVEL 
	DSY

